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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОДУН Дарья САМ  3  0  0  V  1  2 0.167 -11 10 6

ПОГОРЕЛОВА Софья САМ  V  0  0  V  3  0 0.333 -8 11 5

ХУДЯКОВА Александра САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 17 22 2

РОЗИНА Дарья НИЖ  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7

УППЕР Виолетта САР  V  V  0  0  V  2 0.500 -2 14 4

ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ  V  V  3  1  V  V 0.667 8 20 3

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КИСТАНОВА Карина САМ  V  V  0  V  1  V 0.667 4 17 3

ГОЛУДИНА Влада САМ  1  V  2 V3 1  2 0.333 -6 13 5

КОЛЕСНИКОВА Полина САМ  0  1  1  0  1  1 0.000 -20 4 7

ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 14 23 2

БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ  1  2  V  2  3  V 0.333 -1 16 4

ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

ТУРЧИНА Алина САР  3  V  V  0  2  0 0.333 -6 13 5

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КИСАРОВА Елизавета САМ  V  V  0  1  0  0 0.333 -11 9 6

БОРИСОВА Дария САМ  1  V  1  2  V  0 0.333 -9 12 5

АРЕФУЛИНА Ольга САМ  3  2  0  0  2  0 0.000 -17 7 7

ЕРМАКОВА Лера БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

БЕЗЛЕПКИНА Василина БАШ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 10 20 2

ГАВРИЛИНА Диана ТАТ  V  3  V  0  1  2 0.333 -4 14 4

ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ  V  V  V  3  2  V 0.667 11 21 3

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАЛЕЕВА Герда ТАТ  V  V  3  V  0 0.600 5 15 1

АУЕЗБАЕВА Аиша ТАТ  1  V  V  0  V 0.600 0 13 5

ЗАИКИНА Софья САМ  1  1  2  1  1 0.000 -14 6 6

ТИМОФЕЕВА Юлиана САМ  V  2  V  V  1 0.600 1 15 4

БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ  0  V  V  1  V 0.600 4 13 3

ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ  V  2  V  V  0 0.600 4 14 2

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОРОЛЬ Екатерина САМ  0  0  0  1  V 0.200 -14 5 5

КОМАРОВА Кристина САМ  V  0  0  0  V 0.400 -4 8 4

ГЕРАСИМОВА Арсения ТАТ  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 15 19 1

ХУСАИНОВА Ралина ТАТ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 14 18 2

САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ  V  V  2  1  V 0.600 6 15 3

ЧУЕВА Виктория САР  3  0  0  0  0 0.000 -17 3 6
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КРАШЕНИННИКОВА М САМ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 11 19 1

АЛЕКСАНДРЕНКО Екате САМ  0  1  0  2  V 0.200 -9 7 5

ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 10 19 2

КАНИЕВА Розалия БАШ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 17 3

МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ  2  V  1  2  V 0.400 -1 13 4

КРЮКОВА Ангелина НИЖ  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЕРМАКОВА Лера БАШ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован

2 ХУДЯКОВА Александра САМ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован

3 ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован

4 ГЕРАСИМОВА Арсения ТАТ 1.000 15 19 квалифицирован

5 ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ 0.833 17 22 квалифицирован

6 ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован

7 БЕЗЛЕПКИНА Василина БАШ 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован

8 ХУСАИНОВА Ралина ТАТ 0.800 14 18 квалифицирован

9 КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Мария САМ 0.800 11 19 квалифицирован

10 ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован

11 КАНИЕВА Розалия БАШ 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован

12 ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ 0.667 11 21 квалифицирован

13 ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован

14 КИСТАНОВА Карина САМ 0.667 4 17 квалифицирован

15 САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ 0.600 6 15 квалифицирован

16 ГАЛЕЕВА Герда ТАТ 0.600 5 15 квалифицирован

17 ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ 0.600 4 14 квалифицирован

18 БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ 0.600 4 13 квалифицирован

19 ТИМОФЕЕВА Юлиана САМ 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован

20 АУЕЗБАЕВА Аиша ТАТ 0.600 0 13 квалифицирован

21 УППЕР Виолетта САР 0.500 -2 14 квалифицирован

22 МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ 0.400 -1 13 квалифицирован

23 КОМАРОВА Кристина САМ 0.400 -4 8 квалифицирован

24 БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ 0.333 -1 16 квалифицирован

25 ГАВРИЛИНА Диана ТАТ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован

26 ГОЛУДИНА Влада САМ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован

26 ТУРЧИНА Алина САР 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован

28 ПОГОРЕЛОВА Софья САМ 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован

29 БОРИСОВА Дария САМ 0.333 -9 12 квалифицирован

30 КИСАРОВА Елизавета САМ 0.333 -11 9 квалифицирован

31 АЛЕКСАНДРЕНКО Екатерин САМ 0.200 -9 7 квалифицирован

32 КОРОЛЬ Екатерина САМ 0.200 -14 5 квалифицирован

33 ГОДУН Дарья САМ 0.167 -11 10 выбывший

34 ЗАИКИНА Софья САМ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший

35 АРЕФУЛИНА Ольга САМ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший

36 ЧУЕВА Виктория САР 0.000 -17 3 выбывший

37 КРЮКОВА Ангелина НИЖ 0.000 -19 1 выбывший

38 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Полина САМ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший

39 РОЗИНА Дарья НИЖ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
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